
December 12, 2016

. USDA-NRCS GIS Office
Des Moines, Iowa
December 20170 1 2 30.5

Miles

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P
!P

!P

!P

!P
#

!P
#

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P

!P
!P

61

6

6
1

6
1

1 6 1

66

6 6

6
6

1

1

1 1

6

1

6

11

6

6

6

11
1

61

61

11
1

6

6

6

1 6

6

6

6

1
1 61

6

6
1 6

6 1
6

6
1 6

6 6

1
1

1

1

11 1 1

31

31

31

31

31 31 3131

3131 31

31

31

31

31

36
31

36

31

36

3136

31

36

31
36

31
31

31

31

31

36

36

36

36

36 31

36

36 36

31

36

36

36 3136

36

36
36

36

36

36

36

36

3636 36

36

36

36

36

31

36

36

31

31

31

31
31

31

PocahontasBuena Vista

Humboldt

Webster

CalhounSac

Palo AltoClay Kossuth

T93N R35W

T92N R35W

T93N R33W T93N R32W T93N R30W

T92N R32W

T93N R31W

T92N R33W

T91N R34WT91N R35W

T93N R34W

T92N R30W

T91N R32W

T92N R31W

T91N R33W

T90N R34W

T91N R31W T91N R30W

T92N R34W

T90N R30W
T90N R35W T90N R33W T90N R31WT90N R32W

T93N R36W

T92N R36W

T90N R29W

T91N R29W

T92N R29W

T91N R36W

T93N R29W

T90N R36W

T89N R35W

T94N R30WT94N R31W

T89N R34W

T94N R32W

T89N R33W

T94N R33W

T89N R32W

T94N R34W

T89N R31W

T94N R35W

T89N R30W
T89N R36W

T94N R29W
T94N R36W

T89N R29W

Pocahontas

Ware

Bode

Fonda Clare

Rolfe

Newell

Palmer

Varina

Plover

Pomeroy

Pioneer

Rutland

Laurens

Ottosen

Mallard

Bradgate

Havelock

Marathon

Albert City

Gilmore City

High Opportunity Area for Cooperative Conservation Actions
as Identified in the Iowa Wildlife Action Plan - 
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Some of the Priority Areas will not correspond to the other Wildlife Ranking Maps.


